
CERTIFICATE IN SECURITY 
 

Course Title Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 

NEW! PWM-
Security: PGPS 

Guard and Patrol, 
Access Control 
Management 

(Provide Guard and 
Patrol Services And 

Operate Basic 
Security Equipment) 

(Classroom, 
Asynchronous) 

TP-NC-P0021-F (Licensing 
Module) 

SEC-SOP-1007-1.1 & SEC-TEM-
2001-1.1 

(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 

7-10 
28-31 

 
 

18-21 

 
 

8-11 
29 -2 Oct 

 
 

13-16 

 
 

3-6 
24-27 

 
 

15-18 

       

PWM-Security: HSIS Incident 
Response (Handle Security 

Incidents and Services) 
(Classroom Asynchronous (TP-

NC-P0020-F) 
(SEC-ICM-1003-1.1) 

(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
14-16 

 
 

 
4-6 

25-27 

 
15-17 

 
6-8 

27-29 

 
17-19 

 
8-10 

       

PWM-Security: RTT Threat 
Observation (Recognise Terrorist 
Threats) 

(TP-NC- P0018-F) 
(SEC-OBS-1002-1.1) 

(Duration: 2 days training) 

 
2-4 

23-25 

 
13-15 

 

 
3-5 

24-26 

 
15-17 

  

 
5-7 

26-28 

 
17-19 

       

PWM-Security: MDCTB Deterrence 
(Manage Disorderly Conduct & 

Threatening Behavior) (TP- NC-P0019-F) 
(SEC-ICM-1001-1.1) 

(Duration: 2 days training) 

  
 

12-14 
 

  
 

14-16 

  
 

9-11 

       

CCTC Crowd and Traffic 
Control Management 

(Conduct Crowd and Traffic 
Control) (TP-NC-P0024-F) 

(SEC-SOP-1004-1.1) 
(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

8-11 

 

 

12-15 

 

16-19 

 

14-17 

 

11-14 

 

9-12 



Course Title Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 
Access Control 

Management (Operate 
Basic Security 

Equipment) (TP-NC-
WUQ) (SEC- TEM-2001-

1.1) 
(Duration: 1.5 days training) 

 
22-23 

 

 
26-27 

 
23-24 

 
21-22 

 
18-19 

 

 
16-17 

       

NEW! PWM-Security: PRSF Security 
Surveillance Management 

(Perform Remote 
Surveillance Function) 
(TP-NC-P0022-F) (SEC- 

TEM-2004-1.1) 
(Duration: 2 days training) 

 
 9-11 
23-25 

 
13-15 
27-29 

 
10-12 
24-26 

 
8-10 
22-24 

 
12-14 
26-28 

 
10-12 

       
 
PAPP Deterrence (Perform Security 

Duties at Protected Areas and 
Protected Places) (TP-NC-P0023-F) 
(SEC-ICM-2001-1.1) 

(Duration: 2.5 days training) 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

5-7 

 
 

16-18 
 

 
 

21-23 

 
 

18-20 

 
 

2-4 

       
CSSPB Security Screening Management 
(Conduct Security Screening of Persons 

& Bag) (TP-NC-P0025-F) (SEC-SOP-
1012-1.1) 

(Duration: 2 days training) 

 
1-3 

 

 
4-6 

 

 
8-10 

 
13-15 

 
10-12 

 
8-10 

 
 
ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN SECURITY 

Course Title Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 

Guard and Patrol 
(Supervise Security 

Officers) 
(TP-NC-WR1) (SEC-SOP-3007-1.1) 

(Duration: 2.5 days training) 
 

 

 
 
 

30-2 Aug 
 

  
 
 

17-20 

 
 
 

29-1 Nov 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

10-13 

       

Capability 
Development 

(Induct Security 
Personnel) 

(TP-NC-WRS) (SEC-PDV-3001-1.1) 
(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 

 
 

22-25 

  
 

9-12 

 
 

21-24 

 
 
 

 
 

2-5 

       



Performance Management 
(Lead and Manage a Team of Security 

Officers) (TP-NC-SWW008F) (SEC-
PDV-3003-1.1) 

(Duration: 3 days training) 
 
 

 
 

29-1 Aug 

  
 

16-19 

 
 

28-31 

  
 

9-12 

       

Security Risk 
Analysis (Assess and 
Address Security Risks) (TP-
NC-WRR) (SEC-SRM-3002-
1.1) 

(Duration: 3 days training) 
 
 

 
 

22-25 

  
 

9-12 

 
 

21-24 

  
 

2-5 

       

Security Operation Compliance 
(Perform Supervisory Duties 

within Legal Framework) 
(TP-NC-SWW006F) (SEC-SOP-3011-1.1) 

(Duration: 2.5 days training) 
 
 

 
 
  

 
 

6-8 

 
 

24-26 

  
 

5-7 

 
 

17-19 

       
Manpower Planning 

(Monitor and Review Security 
Operations) (TP-NC-WRK) (SEC-

SOP-3008-1.1) 
(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 

 
 

30-2 Aug 

  
 

17-20  

 
 

29-1 Nov 

 
 
 

 
 

10-13 

       
Manpower Planning 

(Conduct Operation Briefing and 
Debriefing) (TP-NC-WRF) 

(SEC-SOP-3008-1.1) 
(Duration: 2 days training) 

 

 
 
 

7-9 

 
 
 

25-27 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

6-8 

 
 
 

17-19 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

       

Access Control 
Management 

(Deploy Security 
Equipment) (TP-NC-

WRN) 
(SEC-TEM-3001-1.1) 

(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 
 

 
 

11-14 

 
 

29-2 Oct 

  
 

10-13 

 

       

Incident Response 
(Perform Monitoring and Reporting 
Duties at Central Command Centre) 

(TP-NC-WRO) 
(SEC-ICM-3003-1.1) 

(Duration: 2 days training) 
 

 
 
 

23-25 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

3-5 

 
 
 

15-17 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

3-5 



DIPLOMA IN SECURITY 
 

Course Title Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 

Quality Assurance and Audit 
(Manage Security 

Operations) 
(TP-NC-WKD) (SEC-SRM-

4001-1.1) 
(Duration: 4 days training) 

 
7-10 

 

 
11-14 

 

 
15-18 

 
13-16 

 

 
10-13 

 
8-11 

       

Security Operation 
Compliance (Manage 

Security Agency within 
Legal Framework) 

(TP-NC-SWW010F) (SEC-SOP-4011-1.1) 
(Duration: 5 days training) 

 
 

14-18 

 
 

4-8 

 
 

22-26 

 
 

13-17 

 
 

10-14 

 
 

8-12 

       

Conflict Resolution Management 
(Manage and Resolve Conflict 

in Security Environment) 
(TP-NC-WKM) (SEC-PDV-

4002-1.1) 
(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 

29-31 

 
 
 

 
 

16-18 

 
 

28-30 

  
 

9-11 

       

Capability 
Development (Achieve Work 
Effectiveness in Security 

Environment) 
(TP-NC-SWW009F) (SEC-PDV-4001-1.1) 

(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 
 

 
 

6-8 

 
 

24-26 

  
 

5-7 

 
 

10-12 

       

Performance 
Management (Manage 
Performance of Security 
Personnel) (TP-NC-
SWW007F)(SEC- 
PDV-4003-1.1) 
(Duration: 2 days training) 

  
 

11-12 

 
 

29-30 

  
 

3-4 

 
 

15-16 

       

Incident Response (Manage Security 
Emergencies) (TP-NC-WKP) (SEC-ICM-

4003-1.1) 
(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 

 
6-8 

 
24-26 

  
5-7 

 
17-19 

       

Manpower Planning 
(Manage Recruitment and 
Selection of Security 
Personnel) (TP-NC-SWW012F) 
(SEC-SOP-4008-1.1) 
(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 

8-10 

 
 

12-14 

 
 

30-2 Oct 

  
 

11-13 

 
 

16-18 



OTHER WSQ COURSES  
 

Course Title Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 

Respond to Fire Incident in 
the Workplace 
(TP-NC-SWW001F) (WPH- 
PIW-1104.1.1) 
(Duration: 1 day training) 

 

 
3 

 

 
7 

 

 
4 

 

 
2 

 

 
6 

 

 
4 

       
Information Collection 

(Perform Investigation Activities in 
Compliance with Legal 

Requirements) (TP-NC-WUT) (SEC- 
IFM-1003-1.1) 

(Duration: 5 days training) 

  

 
18-22 

  

 
13-17 

  

 
8-12 

 
 
 

 
Course Title Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 

Practitioner Certificate in Personal 
Data Protection (Singapore) 2020 

(TP-NC-SWW014O) (ICT-CGP-4020-
1.1) 

(Duration: 3 days training) 

 
 
       

 
 

25-27 

 
 

     22-24 

   

 


