CERTIFICATE IN SECURITY

Course Title	Jul-25	Aug-25	Sep-25	Oct-25	Nov-25	Dec-25
NEW! PWM- Security: PGPS Guard and Patrol, Access Control Management (Provide Guard and Patrol Services And Operate Basic Security Equipment) (Classroom, Asynchronous) TP-NC-P0021-F (Licensing Module) SEC-SOP-1007-1.1 & SEC-TEM- 2001-1.1	7-10 28-31	18-21	8-11 29 -2 Oct	13-16	3-6 24-27	15-18
(Daration, 3 days training)						
PWM-Security: HSIS Incident Response (Handle Security Incidents and Services) (Classroom Asynchronous (TP- NC-P0020-F) (SEC-ICM-1003-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)	14-16	4-6 25-27	15-17	6-8 27-29	17-19	8-10
PWM-Security: RTT Threat Observation (Recognise Terrorist Threats) (TP-NC- P0018-F) (SEC-OBS-1002-1.1) (Duration: 2 days training)	2-4 23-25	13-15	3-5 24-26	15-17	5-7 26-28	17-19
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
PWM-Security: MDCTB Deterrence (Manage Disorderly Conduct & Threatening Behavior) (TP- NC-P0019-F) (SEC-ICM-1001-1.1) (Duration: 2 days training)		12-14		14-16		9-11
CCTC Crowd and Traffic Control Management (Conduct Crowd and Traffic Control) (TP-NC-P0024-F) (SEC-SOP-1004-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)	8-11	12-15	16-19	14-17	11-14	9-12

Course Title	Jul-25	Aug-25	Sep-25	Oct-25	Nov-25	Dec-25
Access Control Management (Operate Basic Security Equipment) (TP-NC- WUQ) (SEC- TEM-2001- 1.1) (Duration: 1.5 days training)	22-23	26-27	23-24	21-22	18-19	16-17
NEW! PWM-Security: PRSF Security Surveillance Management (Perform Remote Surveillance Function) (TP-NC-P0022-F) (SEC- TEM-2004-1.1) (Duration: 2 days training)	9-11 23-25	13-15 27-29	10-12 24-26	8-10 22-24	12-14 26-28	10-12
PAPP Deterrence (Perform Security Duties at Protected Areas and Protected Places) (TP-NC-P0023-F) (SEC-ICM-2001-1.1) (Duration: 2.5 days training)		5-7	16-18	21-23	18-20	2-4
CSSPB Security Screening Management (Conduct Security Screening of Persons & Bag) (TP-NC-P0025-F) (SEC-SOP- 1012-1.1) (Duration: 2 days training)	1-3	4-6	8-10	13-15	10-12	8-10

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN SECURITY

Guard and Patrol (Supervise Security Officers) (TP-NC-WR1) (SEC-SOP-3007-1.1) (Duration: 2.5 days training) Capability Development (Induct Security Personnel) (TP-NC-WRS) (SEC-PDV-3001-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)	Course Title	Jul-25	Aug-25	Sep-25	Oct-25	Nov-25	Dec-25
Development	(Supervise Security Officers) (TP-NC-WR1) (SEC-SOP-3007-1.1)	30-2 Aug		17-20	29-1 Nov		10-13
Development							
	Development (Induct Security Personnel) (TP-NC-WRS) (SEC-PDV-3001-1.1)	22-25		9-12	21-24		2-5

Performance Management (Lead and Manage a Team of Security Officers) (TP-NC-SWW008F) (SEC- PDV-3003-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)	29-1 Aug		16-19	28-31		9-12
Security Risk Analysis (Assess and Address Security Risks) (TP- NC-WRR) (SEC-SRM-3002- 1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)	22-25		9-12	21-24		2-5
Security Operation Compliance (Perform Supervisory Duties within Legal Framework) (TP-NC-SWW006F) (SEC-SOP-3011-1.1) (Duration: 2.5 days training)		6-8	24-26		5-7	17-19
Manpower Planning (Monitor and Review Security Operations) (TP-NC-WRK) (SEC- SOP-3008-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)	30-2 Aug		17-20	29-1 Nov		10-13
Manpower Planning (Conduct Operation Briefing and Debriefing) (TP-NC-WRF) (SEC-SOP-3008-1.1) (Duration: 2 days training)	7-9	25-27		6-8	17-19	
Access Control Management (Deploy Security Equipment) (TP-NC- WRN) (SEC-TEM-3001-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)		11-14	29-2 Oct		10-13	
Incident Response (Perform Monitoring and Reporting Duties at Central Command Centre) (TP-NC-WRO) (SEC-ICM-3003-1.1) (Duration: 2 days training)	23-25		3-5	15-17		3-5

DIPLOMA IN SECURITY

Course Title	Jul-25	Aug-25	Sep-25	Oct-25	Nov-25	Dec-25
Quality Assurance and Audit (Manage Security Operations) (TP-NC-WKD) (SEC-SRM- 4001-1.1) (Duration: 4 days training)	7-10	11-14	15-18	13-16	10-13	8-11
Security Operation Compliance (Manage Security Agency within Legal Framework) (TP-NC-SWW010F) (SEC-SOP-4011-1.1) (Duration: 5 days training)	14-18	4-8	22-26	13-17	10-14	8-12
Conflict Resolution Management (Manage and Resolve Conflict in Security Environment) (TP-NC-WKM) (SEC-PDV- 4002-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)	29-31		16-18	28-30		9-11
Capability Development (Achieve Work Effectiveness in Security Environment) (TP-NC-SWW009F) (SEC-PDV-4001-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)		6-8	24-26		5-7	10-12
Performance Management (Manage Performance of Security Personnel) (TP-NC- SWW007F)(SEC- PDV-4003-1.1) (Duration: 2 days training)		11-12	29-30		3-4	15-16
Incident Response (Manage Security Emergencies) (TP-NC-WKP) (SEC-ICM- 4003-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)		6-8	24-26		5-7	17-19
Manpower Planning (Manage Recruitment and Selection of Security Personnel) (TP-NC-SWW012F) (SEC-SOP-4008-1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)	8-10	12-14	30-2 Oct		11-13	16-18

OTHER WSQ COURSES

Course Title	Jul-25	Aug-25	Sep-25	Oct-25	Nov-25	Dec-25
Respond to Fire Incident in the Workplace						
(TP-NC-SWW001F) (WPH-	3	7	4	2	6	4
PIW-1104.1.1)						
(Duration: 1 day training)						
Information Collection (Perform Investigation Activities in Compliance with Legal Requirements) (TP-NC-WUT) (SEC- IFM-1003-1.1) (Duration: 5 days training)		18-22		13-17		8-12

Course Title	Jul-25	Aug-25	Sep-25	Oct-25	Nov-25	Dec-25
Practitioner Certificate in Personal Data Protection (Singapore) 2020 (TP-NC-SWW014O) (ICT-CGP-4020- 1.1) (Duration: 3 days training)		25-27	22-24			